
g
il

lian jones

designs

Giclée Printing Price List

02392 984415
www.gillianjonesdesigns.com

Giclée printing is done using a Canon large format printer with pigment inks which will not 
fade. Images should be provided in high resolution (300 dpi) to ensure that the final print is 

of excellent quality. If  you have any questions about this, please just ask. 

Photographic paper and Hahnemuhle German Etching fine art paper are always in stock. If  
you would like printing on a different paper stock, please ask and it may be possible to buy 

in the paper for you.

Print Size Photo Paper
Hahnemuhle German 
Etching Fine Art Paper

6 x 4” / 15 x10cm

7 x 5” / 18 x 13cm

8 x 10” / 20 x 25cm

10 x 10” / 25 x 25cm

A4 / 21 x 29.7cm

A3 / 29.7 x 42cm

12 x 12” / 30 x 30cm

16 x 16” / 40 x 40cm

16 x 18” / 40 x 50cm

20 x 20” / 50 x 50cm

A2 / 42 x 59.4cm

A1 / 84.1 x 118.9cm

£1.00

£1.50

£2.50

£3.00

£3.00

£5.00

£5.00

£6.00

£7.50

£9.00

£10.00

£20.00

£1.50

£2.00

£4.00

£4.50

£4.50

£7.00

£7.00

£9.00

£10.00

£12.00

£13.00

£26.00


