

## GICLÉE PRINTING PRICE LIST

Giclée printing is done using a Canon large format printer with pigment inks which will not fade. Images should be provided in high resolution (300 dpi) to ensure that the final print is of excellent quality. If you have any questions about this, please just ask.

Photographic paper and Hahnemuhle German Etching fine art paper are always in stock. If you would like printing on a different paper stock, please ask and it may be possible to buy in the paper for you.

Print Size	Photo Paper	Hahnemuhle German Etching Fine Art Paper
6 x 4" / 15 x10cm	£1.00	£1.50
7 x 5" / 18 x 13cm	£1.50	£2.00
8 x 10" / 20 x 25cm	£2.50	£4.00
10 x 10" / 25 x 25cm	£3.00	£4.50
A4 / 21 x 29.7cm	£3.00	£4.50
A3 / 29.7 x 42cm	£5.00	£7.00
12 x 12" / 30 x 30cm	£5.00	£7.00
16 x 16" / 40 x 40cm	£6.00	£9.00
16 x 18" / 40 x 50cm	£7.50	£10.00
20 x 20" / 50 x 50cm	£9.00	£12.00
A2 / 42 x 59.4cm	£10.00	£13.00
A1 / 84.1 x 118.9cm	£20.00	£26.00

02392 984415
WWW.GILLIANJONESDESIGNS.COM